classified marketplace

Midland 526-2283
Elmvale 322-1871
Penetang 549-2012

13 and 14 on beach road.
Car garage and
workshop. Lot 210 x 350.
Asking $34,900. Phone 533-
2434, 47TF

REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT 'SERVICES FOR SALE FOR SALE CARS & TRUCKS

| | d level downtown 2 | Apartments, centrally | WOODLAND  BEACH, | One bedroom apartment 260 Forage Harvester | Swimming Pools— | 1972 Volkswagen Super

Two bedroom house ﬁ}rﬁ?inﬁjéfﬁ bii",";ﬂg E’;ﬁﬂumwe apartment. located in Midl'and, | furnished 1 bedroom | with fridge, stove, with hay and two-row Leadi swimming pool Beetle, gas heater, radio
between Tiny Concession buildings and 16 acres of | Available August 1. Call corner Bay and Xng | apartment, residential | washroom. Close to When thE corn-head and two forage manufacturer must | and new exhaust system.
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Charlie Howard
Shaw Heacock
322-1253 322-1753 322-24213

ELMVALE 322-3131

THIS IS COTTAGE TIME! 2 coftages - near
Balm Beach - both have 3 bdrm., are insulated
and furnished. Both have streams through
property - one is waterfront, the other has a
supersized lot close to sandy beach. See and
make a choice. Asking $29,900 for each. Terms -
try an offer! 7-27, 7-é5.

Reg Steve
Archer Read

726-2452

WATERFRONTS -Orr Lake from only $22,500
and up. 7-35, 7-49.

HOMES -We have a good selection of homes
listed starting under 30 thousand on up - fine
older brick homes or brand new homes. Why not
call today and tell us what your requirements
are.

VACANT PROPERTIES -Lots from $12,500 up to
100 acres for $75,000. Also building lots in
Elmvale under $15,000 with all services.

COMMERCIALS - 2000 5q. ft. - 3bdrm. apt., lot 95
x 265 ft. on busy highway 93 at Waverley, try an
offer. 7-59.

Another 2000 sq. ft. bldg. fronting on highway 27.
Commercial zone, asking $41,900. Negotiable -
terms. 7-45. 33
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T
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Hu uronia
Regional Office

Town L&CounlM

Properties Division

Panorama Plaza

526-4272 P.0. Box 757

Midland, Ont.

VICTORIA HARBOUR é66x165' LOT

$6,500. One of nicer residential streets in town.
Real opportunity. Call Ray Wadge. List No.

8330.

VACANT BUILDING LOTS

$7,900. Farlane Lake-60x200 List No. B325.

$10,000. Boblyn Rd, Balm Beach. 50x124. List No.

8290.

$13,000. Jean Ann Dr. Ardmore Beach. 80x187.55.

List No. B318.

Call Jane Macksey.

WENDAKE BEACH, COSY COTTAGE, 529,900

Short walk to lovely sandy beach. Delightful

property, trees, quiet location, modern kitchen, 2

bedrooms. 30° cedar deck. Fully furnished. Call

Ray Wadge, List No. 8340,

REDUCED! $%49,900

3 yr old split entry bungalow, 3 bdrms, 2 baths,

finished walkout family room with fireplace.
Beach area. Call Jane Macksey. List No. 8345.
COUNTRY RETREAT IN MIDLAND POINT
Price reduced to $64,900 for this estate-like

property with 2 bdrm, fully restored residence on

3 acres. Call Jane Macksey. List No. 8355,

I WATERFRONT

NEW LISTING, BLUEWATER BEACH
$49,500. Four bedroom family cottage, kitchen,
dining area overlooking the bay (glorious sun-
sets) large LR, deep lot, ample parking. Call
Mrs. Bingley. List No. 8347,

BALM BEACH, SAFE, SANDY, $49,500

$12,000 down, one mtge, 10 per cent to owner.
Smart, modern kitchen, 4 pc bath, 2 fireplaces, 2
bedrooms, fully furnished. Quick possession.
Call now. Ray Wadge. List No. 8321.

CEDAR POINT, PRIVATE DOCK

$49,500. Sturdy, stone cottage, large LR/ DR,
fully carpeted, open stone fireplace, custom pine
kitchen. 2 decks. Good boating, fishing, swim-
ming. Call The Bingleys. List No. 8303.
WATERFRONT IN PRIVATE AREA

$55,000. 3 bdrm bungalow on a sandy beach.
Excellent condition, with aluminum siding
outside and pine inside. Call Jane Macksey. List
MNo. 8320.

98° ON WATER AT DEANLEA BEACH
$58,900. This Viceroy bungalow with cement
foundation is set in a private area so you will
have no fear of traffic for your children. 3 bdrms,
fully furnished. Call Jane Macksey. List No.
B215.

50° ON WATER AT WYMBOLWOOD BEACH
$61,000. Trees and landscaping provide a lovely
sefting for this year round, 3 bdrm bungalow.
Eat-in kitchen, large LR with fireplace and
sunroom add up to a perfect vacation spot for
your family. Call Jane Macksey. List No. 8306.
WYMBOLWOOD BEACH

$68,500. You sit in your living room and watch the
sunset over Georgian Bay or turn your head to
see the birds playing in the trees. This
broadloomed year round home with separate

guest quarters will suit your needs. Call Jane
Macksey. List No. B350

Coast ¢ Coast
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C2, Wednesday, July 5, 1978

549-3211 between % and 5
week days. 50TF

Newly decorated business
office available im-
mediately on short or long
term basis. Reasonable
rent. ldeally located and
suitable for a
bookkeeper’'s or mor-
tgage broker’s office, efc.
Some furniture available,
if required. Call 526-3066.

36TF

Furnished room, kitchen
and bathroom to share
with two other girls.
Central location, ample
parking 526-5140, 526-8171.

49TF

COMMERCIAL
SPACE
available in Midland.
Excellent traffic flow.
For further details call

Barrie

728-6165 49 to 56

Streets. Available
immediately. Includes
utilities, from 5150 per
month up. Phone
Shulman Apartments, 9 to
5, 526-6131, after hours
526-2926.

WIITF

Two bedroom, lower
duplex, Brule Heights
area, Rent includes heat
and utilities. Call 549-8621.

52-53

One recently decorated 1
bedroom apartment,
available with fridge and
stove. Private parking
and close to downtown
area, 526-3356, Martin
LeCamp.

49TF

WASAGA BEACH, Hwy.
92, large farm; house,
$225.00 monthly. Con-
veniences. 416-536-3279
evenings, or inquire
“Surfside Village’’, New
Wasaga.

W53

MORTGAGES
hﬁﬂ

st

) e {5 ) sy )

Competitive Rates

W.C. PLAYER
R.E. Ltd. Broker

MORTGAGES

& 2nd Mortages

-Builders Intenm Loans-
arranged

Quickly and Confidentially

Fas) 1)

Elmvale Ont.
705-322-1991

€5

WYTF

SECOND MORTGAGE
FINANCING

For new home purchase,
clean-up, old bills,
renovations
or any other major expense.

¢ No bonuses to pay

e No Brokerage Fees
e No Finders Fee
and...

QUICK SERVICE
Telephone 526-4281

CAC REALTY

LIMITED

288 King St.

REAL ESTATE

[ ONTARIO)

Town & Country™
Properties Division
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Midland

53-54-57-58

REAL ESTATE

322-1381

Elm vale
Office
4 Queen St,

Box 69,
Elmvale, Ont.

Carl Davis 322-2962 Gord Touet 322-2245

bch. E 4.

67.

WOODLAND BEACH - $45,000
Waterfront - 2 bdrm insulated cottage with a 3
bdrm guest cottage. Sand Beach. E 80.
BLUEWATER BEACH AREA $28,900

3 bdrm cottage with fireplace - just steps to sand

IT'S A PLEASER - $38,500

4 bdrm summer home with baseboard heating.
Located at Woodland Bch. NE 3.

COUNTRY HOME - $32,000

22 storey, 4 bdrm home west of Elmvale -
Crossland area - 150" x 206’ lot. E 66.

SMALL ACREAGE - BUILDING SITES

10 acres, Hwy frontage, Elmvale area, 3 acres,
year round road, Vasey area. 100 acres, seeded
to hay. Elmvale area.

ONE ACRE/ CORNER COMMERCIAL
$39,000 (former Store), 5 bdrm brick home.
Great place for antiques or rustic furniture. E 40.
COUNTRY PRICE - CITY CONVENIENCES
$27,500. It carries for $220 per month, nice lot,

shade trees, paved drive, oil heating, lots of
cupboards and 3 bdrms. E 32.

BUNGALOW HOME - ELMVALE OUTSKIRTS

There's carpet throughout, 3 bdrms, full finished
basement. $49,500. with $7,200 down. E 81.

50 ACRES, BARN AND HOME $62,000
Rich soil, spring water supply, it's all fenced. E

Coast ﬁ Coast
Real Estate
Service

Begd vm &) LolPuge Leasimd

beach area, $195.00
monthly until September,
$125.00 monthly af-
terwards. All wutilities
paid. 361-1765

W3S3TF

downtown. Parking
space, $155 a month. See
landlord 615 Hugel Ave.
Saturday after 10 a.m.
53-54

One bedroom apartment
in Elmvale. Phone 322-
3020.

53

Two

bedroom
apartments

Appliances
and utilities included.

Close to all services,

ample parking.

Apply Superintendent,
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